
 
Annexure-I 

 

APPLICATION FORM 

 

 
1.  Name of Applicant: 

 

2.  Ex-Employee Code: 

 

3   Date of Birth: 

     (Applicant D.O.B not before 01/07/1957) 

  

4.  Date of Joining of NFL: 

 

5.  Date of Superannuation form NFL  

 

6.  Designation /Post last held 

 

7.  Last Posting (Unit & Section) 

 

8.   a) Correspondence Address: 

 

      b) Email Id (Mandatory):  

 

      c) Mobile Phone No.  

 

9.  Experience (Since initial Appointment in NFL): 

 

10. Place of Posting:  Panipat Unit 

 

 
S.No.   PERIOD OF SERVICE     PLANT/SECTION              UNIT 

   FROM       TO 

1  

 

   

2  

 

   

3  

 

   

4  

 

   

5  

 

   

 

11.  Any Award /Commendation Certificate received during the service in NFL: 

 

  
(Signature of Applicant) 

 Date: 

 

 

PLEASE AFFIX 

YOUR RECENT 

PASSPORT SIZE 

PHOTOGRAPH 


